European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

28th Qatar National Arabian Horse H
Show (National Show)

QEF Outdoor Arena, Qatar
22 Nov 2025, Yearling Colts

ECAHO

A
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: RAHEEB 92.2 .,S. S.B. M.H.
LEMBARAK
Colour: grey
Owner: Mohammed
Mobarek A B Al
Sulaiti
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 20
2nd Name: OB ASEEL 90.9
Colour: bay
Owner: Al Obayyah JYRE 19
Stud m 19
:Jel )@ 18.5 18 18 18 185 18 18
LEGS 155 15 15.5 15 16 15 155
MOVE 19 19 19 19.5 19 19 19
3rd Name: WADEE 89.9
MSHEIREB
Colour: bay TYPE 19
Owner: Faisal m19.5 19 19 19.5 195 195 19
Mohammed Al- o)A 175 175 175 18 175 17.5 17.5
Naeimi
LEGS 155 15 155 155 155 15 15
([e)V/SB8 18.5 19 19 185 19 19 185
4th Name: SAIF AL 89.8
AJLAN

Colour: grey TYPE 19

Owner: MR. m 19 185 195 195 195 195 195
EBRAHIM YUSUF AL Slel )@ 175 17.5 18 175 18 175 18
ROMAIHI

LEGS 15 14 155 15 15,5 155 15
MOVE 18 18 18 18 19 19 19



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: SAHM AL 89.4
MAFYAR

Colour: bay

Owner: Al Mafyar

STUD

Name: BAHAR AL 89.3
ATHBA

Colour: bay

Owner: MR.JAEALLA

TALIB AL-ATHBI

Name: NADIM TN 88.3
Colour: chestnut

Owner:

Abderrahman Al

Naimi

Name: AK SAFIR 88.1
Colour: bay

Owner: Mr. Ahmad

Hassen M A

Alhammadi

Name: BADER AL 87.5
DAWASIR

Colour: bay

Owner: Mr Abdulaziz

Ahmad R H Al-

Kuwari

BODY VA
LEGS 15
(U[e)V/8 18.5

TYPE

19
[ -
5

:Jolo)aum 17.5
LEGS 1
MOVE 1

9

TYPE 18

[ -
BODY 17.5
LEGS 14.5

:Jelo)aum 17.5
LEGS 14.5
MOVE 18

S.B.

17.5
13.5
18.5

18
17.5
15
18.5

M.H.

18
15.5
19

18.5
18
15

18.5

N.A.

18
14.5
19

18.5
18
15
19

18
15
19.5

18.5
18
15

18.5

18
15
19

18.5
17.5
15
19

17.5
14.5
18

18.5
17.5
15
18.5




Judges

A.S. = Amira Safady Nasr, NL

Name: OB SULTAN
Colour: grey
Owner: MA Stud

Name: OB SAFWAN
Colour: bay
Owner: MA Stud

Name: BARQ UMM
ALUDHAM

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Gewan
Stud

Name: ALAMEER TN
(QA)

Colour: grey

Owner: Jalwan Stud

Name: WAFI
ALJUMAIL
Colour: grey
Owner: AL AZEM
STUD

Name: ASER
ALTHAMRYIA
Colour: grey
Owner: Essa Ali Al-
Baloshi

S.B. @ Scott Benjamin, AU
M.H. = Manfred Hain, DE
N.A. = Nasser Al-Bulushi, QA
T.R. = Tamas Rombauer, HU

A.H. m Abderrazak Hmidani, MA

S.A. = Saif Al Hajari, QA
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No detailed scorecard available
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No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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